

G.R 45-2013(Reg-45-2013)

Order dated. 18-02-2023.

Today is fixed for appearance. Due to resolution of local bar the case is adjourned today.

To 13-07-2023 for appearance.

Directed & Corrected by me

sd/-
ACJM, KAKDWIP,

sd/-
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)